OPTICAL
FIBER

AlS OM2 Loose Tube
EEZEF 4 50/125um

AIS ATHEILER T — 25 OM2 MEEY L - N 4 /0F) 24 /0 - PE ZZER

Jelly T AN O IR - BRARNLEINE - EREI O BERIEFETERNN

Optical fiber 45 - AR ARG NEM - FEK T - Bo L5822 N1 RIPAL - NERYE

Loose tube Ay RAERTERE - SEREWR -

Glass yarns

Outer sheath %z%@ﬁgj
1.4 7. 1% 13. & (8702 5ER) 19. & (835A%1ER)
2.8 8. % 14. 8 (8702 5ER) 20. (2 (B354 1E0R)
3 9.k  15.1% (87025 ER) 21. 1% (83525 ER)
4. & 10. 2 16. K (B70A9EMR)  22.KE (F35A5ER)

Jelly 5.4 11. 1% 17. & (7029 ER) 23.1& (83525 FR)

Optical fiber 6. 1% 12441 18. M4 (B70ANMEMR)  24. M4 (354 ER)

oose tube

CSM

Filling compound  [SE=NESlISIEE]

Al ing.rod « EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb

» TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3
« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb

Outer sgeath

AR

900pum £ 50pm

PIIE:EES E-Glass

HEU MK 1.2mm EERBEELRIERER - B UV MEE - BEIRITASEERK [EC 60332-1-2 BRIEHEERIE -
IEC60754-1 EX =% - IEC60754-2 M MY - IEC61034-2 iR A -

KA RA 62.5 + 2.5um (BTEASE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

KHARAFEEE < 5% (GBTEFSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

RAWEZ 125pum + 1.0pum (B1E#ISE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

WEEFEE < 5% (GBTEFMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

RS Il < 1.5um (EEAMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

HHER 4 0 6.5mm, 6 4 6.6mm, 8 /L 7.0mm, 12 & 7.0mm, 16 £ 8.0mm, 24 1 8.5mm

KEESE 4 1) 34kg/km, 6 & 36kg/km, 8 i 39kg/km, 12 1 43kg/km, 16 & 52kg/km, 24 i 63kg/km

e L HE
LRI TS 2= < 3.2 dB/KM 850nm 500 MHz.KM
1300nm EHFRGETNTRARE < 1.0 dB/KM 1300nm 500 MHz.KM

A iR AR

B —ME S AR R AT HITEE

MRS [:pA RS [:pA
NIl =2 4 0 OM2 ZHx4 AF-411APBK EEERDYIWELLEEST
NP PINGETSl =% 6 0 OM2 x4 NPTl =2 6 0 OM2 S84
I ZENETEl =2 8 0 OM2 B854 AF-413APBK EEEENIEL ST
AF-424NPeK  EEERVENPELED AF-414ArBK RV S
INSEYRINTG A EE 16 0 OM2 248 AF-415APBK [ENSERTRRYOIVPES -ttt
INSEPIINT G A E S 24 0 OM2 1648 AF-416APBK ENSEIPZENYOIVPES St P

18 UASERR IR A% @ 9 1

Y STEWM

www.ais-cabling.com



